
2025 MARTINS FERRY HIGH SCHOOL 
JV SOFTBALL SCHEDULE 

  
DATE   TEAM   PLACE   TIME 
 
Mon., Mar. 24  Buckeye Local  Martins Ferry  3:45 PM 

Wed., Mar. 26  Indian Creek +  Martins Ferry  6:30 PM 

Thu., Mar. 27  Shadyside   Martins Ferry  5:00 PM 

Fri., Mar. 28  Barnesville   Barnesville  5:00 PM 

Sat., Mar. 29  Buckeye Local  Martins Ferry  1:45 PM 

Fri., Apr. 4  Bellaire +   Bellaire  6:30 PM 

Mon., Apr. 7  Bellaire +   Martins Ferry  6:30 PM 

Tue., Apr. 8  Buckeye Local  Buckeye Local 5:00 PM 

Wed., Apr. 9  Cambridge   Cambridge  6:45 PM 

Tue., Apr. 15  Buckeye Local  Buckeye Local 5:00 PM 

Thur., Apr. 17  Shadyside   Shadyside  5:00 PM 

Thu., Apr. 24  Barnesville   Barnesville  5:00 PM 

 


